worldcentric.org I 707-241-9190 I 101 H Street Suite M I Petaluma, CA
PRODUCTS MADE FROM PLANTS
WILL TURN INTO SOIL
• Foodservice products to meet your sustainability goals
• We offset our carbon emissions
• Custom designs available
• Innovative social and environmental giving — 25% of profits
• Winner of B Corporation 'Best for the World' Environment 2015

CT-SC-U2L, p7
120 oz
CA-SC-120V, p6
for 6-8 oz
paper bowls
BOL-CS-8D, p8
for 4 oz
 Fiber Bowls
CUL-SC-U4, p5
for 48-64 oz
Rectangular
RDL-CS-48, p10
PLA Lined Trays & Box
Also Coming Soon ...
• Full Size Fiber Catering Pan
 280 oz, CA-SC-280, p6
• 2 Compt Fiber Trays
 8.5x6.5x1.75", TR-SC-17D & 8.5x6.5x2.75", TR-SC-27D, p6
• Extra Dividers
 for Adjustable Fiber Catering Tray, DV-SC, p6

Count
Pack
Count
Gross
(lbs)
Case
Cube
TI/HI
CU-SC-U2 2 oz Fiber Bowl 2000 50 14.8 1.33 9/7
CU-SC-U4 4 oz Fiber Bowl 1000 50 13.5 1.49 9/6
BO-SC-U6 6 oz Fiber Bowl 1000 50 15.5 1.28 12/5
BB-SC-U8 8 oz Fiber Barrel Bowl 500 50 10.8 1.17 8/9
BO-SC-U11* 11.5 oz Fiber Bowl 1000 50 21.0 1.93 9/4
BB-SC-U12 12 oz Fiber Barrel Bowl 500 50 13.0 1.73 8/6
BB-SC-U16 16 oz Fiber Barrel Bowl 500 50 16.5 1.91 8/5
BO-SC-U24 24 oz Fiber Bowl 500 125 29.0 3.33 4/5
BO-SC-U32 32 oz Fiber Bowl 500 125 30.0 3.33 4/5
CUL-SC-2 LID - 2 oz Fiber Bowl 2000 50 10.0 1.21 4/6
CUL-SC-U4 LID - 4 oz Fiber Bowl 1000 50 7.0 0.63 12/12
BBL-SC-U12 LID - 8-16 oz Fiber Bowls, Fiber 500 50 9.0 1.86 8/5
BOL-SC-U24 LID - 24-32 oz Fiber Bowls, Fiber 500 125 19.0 2.93 6/5

TRL-CS-8D LID - 8x6" Fiber Tray, Clear Ingeo™,
2 Compt 400 50 12.5 2.70 4/6
TRL-CS-10 LID - 10x7.5" Fiber Tray, Clear Ingeo™ 400 50 19.5 3.85 4/5
TRL-CS-10T LID - 10x7.5" Fiber Tray, Clear Ingeo™,
3 Compt 400 50 19.8 3.82 4/5
TRL-SC-UAR LID - 6.5x5" Fiber Tray, Fiber 600 100 15.1 1.60 12/5
Item # Catering Pans Case
Count
Pack
Count
Gross
(lbs)
Case
Cube
TI/HI
CA-SC-120L 120 oz Fiber Catering Pan, Half Size, 1 Compt 200 25 29 3.30 4/6
CA-SC-112DL 112 oz Fiber Catering Pan, Half Size, 2 Compt 200 25 29 3.30 4/6
CA-SC-104TL 104 oz Fiber Catering Pan, Half Size, 3 Compt 200 25 29 3.30 4/6
CA-SC-120V 120 oz Fiber Catering Pan, Half Size, Adjustable 200 25 31 3.81 4/4
CA-SC-280 280 oz Fiber Catering Pan, Full Size, 1 Compt - - - - -
DV-SC Extra dividers for Adjustable Catering Pan - - - - -
CAL-SC-104 LID - 104 to 120 Catering Pans, Fiber 200 25 19 2.16 6/6
Item # Take Out Containers Case

• Suitable for food up to 220°F
• Microwave and freezer safe.  Not recommended for high-wattage microwaves.  Lids are not microwave safe.
• Compost in 2-4 months in a commercial composting facility
Item # Hot Cups & Lids Case
Count
Pack
Count
Gross
(lbs)
Case
Cube
TI/HI
CU-PA-4 4 oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000 50 10.5 1.05 15/5
CU-PA-6 6 oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000 50 13.5 1.32 9/5
CU-PA-8 8 oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000 50 20.5 2.17 9/4
CU-PA-10 10 oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000 50 25.2 2.81 6/4
CU-PA-12 12 oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000 50 29.0 3.28 6/3
CU-PA-16 16 oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000 50 35.0 4.18 6/3
CU-PA-20 20 oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000 50 36.0 4.18 6/3
CU-PA-8-K 8 oz Paper Hot Cup - Kraft 1000 50 19.0 2.33 9/4
CU-PA-10-K 10 oz Paper Hot Cup - Kraft 1000 50 23.5 2.86 6/4
CU-PA-12-K 12 oz Paper Hot Cup - Kraft 1000 50 25.0 3.28 6/3
CU-PA-16-K 16 oz Paper Hot Cup - Kraft 1000 50 32.0 3.95 6/3
CU-PA-20-K 20 oz Paper Hot Cup - Kraft 1000 50 35.0 4.11 6/3
CU-PA-8D 8 oz Double-Wall Paper Hot Cup 1000 50 32.0 3.04 9/3
CU-PA-12D 12 oz Double-Wall Paper Hot Cup 1000 50 45.0 4.75 4/3
CU-PA-16D 16 oz Double-Wall Paper Hot Cup 600 40 31.0 3.02 8/3
CUL-CS-8 LID - 8 oz Hot Cups, White 1000 50 8.0 1.52 6/7
CUL-CS-12 LID - 10-20 oz Hot Cups, White 1000 50 9.3 2.08 6/7
CUL-CS-12F LID - 10-20 oz Hot Cups for cold liquid
use, Clear 1000 50 9.3 2.06 8/5

• Made from FSC® paper (FSC-C028481) with NatureWorks Ingeo™ bio-lining
• Heat-resistant lids (180° F) made from NatureWorks Ingeo™ compostable plastic, derived from corn grown in the USA
• Suitable for food up to 220°F (except for clear domed lids, which cannot exceed 120)
• Microwave and freezer safe.  Not recommended for high-wattage microwaves.  Lids are not microwave safe.
• Compost in 2-4 months in a commercial composting facility
Item # Soup Bowls & Lids Case
Count
Pack
Count
Gross
(lbs)
Case
Cube
TI/HI
BO-PA-8 8 oz Paper Bowl 1000 50 19.0 2.65 6/5
BO-PA-12 12 oz Paper Bowl 500 50 15.0 2.25 8/5
BO-PA-16 16 oz Paper Bowl 500 50 18.0 3.41 8/3
BO-PA-32 32 oz Paper Bowl 500 25 25.0 3.54 4/6
BOL-CS-8 LID - 6-8 oz Paper Bowls, White 1000 50 9.5 1.96 6/7
BOL-CS-8D LID - 6-8 oz Paper Bowls, Domed, Clear* 1000 50 8 2.26  -
BOL-CS-12 LID - 12-32 oz Paper Bowls, White 1000 50 16.0 3.16 4/7
BOL-CS-12D LID - 12-32 oz Paper Bowls, Domed, Clear* 500 50 9 1.88 6/7

Item # Cold Cups & Lids Case
Count
Pack
Count
Gross
(lbs)
Case
Cube
TI/HI
CP-CS-3 3 oz Clear Cold Cup 2500 125 15.5 1.82 6/6
CP-CS-5 5 oz Clear Cold Cup 2000 50 19.0 2.89 5/6
CP-CS-6 6 oz Clear Cold Cup 2000 50 18.0 2.89 5/6
CP-CS-7 7 oz Clear Cold Cup 2000 50 23.5 3.16 5/6
CP-CS-9 9 oz Clear Cold Cup 2000 50 32.0 3.21 5/6
CP-CS-9Q 9 oz Squat Clear Cold Cup 1000 50 18.8 2.69 6/5
CP-CS-10 10 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 50 21.5 2.59 6/5
CP-CS-12 12 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 50 26.0 2.78 6/5
CP-CS-14 14 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 50 24.8 2.96 6/5
CP-CS-16 16 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 50 29.0 2.96 6/5
CP-CS-20 20 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 50 35.5 4.72 6/3
CP-CS-24 24 oz Clear Cold Cup 1000 50 36.0 4.81 6/3
CP-CS-32 32 oz Clear Cold Cup 300 25 15.0 2.12 6/5
CPL-CS-2S LID - 2 to 3 oz Cold Cups, Flat, Clear 2000 100 6.8 1.05 12/6
CPL-CS-9 LID - 2 oz Flat to 9 oz Cold Cups,
Raised, No Straw Hole, Clear 2000 50 13.0 2.66 4/6
CPL-CS-9F LID - 2 oz Flat to 9 oz Cold Cups, Flat,

new!
Please print responsibly 10
INGEO™  CLAMS  |  SALAD BOWLS  |  SUSHI BOX  |  DELI CONTAINERS
Item # Rectangular
Deli Containers
Case
Count
Pack
Count
Gross
(lbs)
Case
Cube
TI/HI
RD-CS-8 8 oz Clear Rectangular Deli 900 100 16.0 3.25 4/5
RD-CS-12 12 oz Clear Rectangular Deli 900 100 19.0 2.99 4/5
RD-CS-16 16 oz Clear Rectangular Deli 900 100 23.9 3.43 4/5
RD-CS-24 24 oz Clear Rectangular Deli 600 100 20.8 4.08 5/4
RD-CS-32 32 oz Clear Rectangular Deli 600 100 25.0 4.28 5/4
RD-CS-48 48 oz Clear Rectangular Deli 400 100 21.5 3.87 4/5
RD-CS-64 64 oz Clear Rectangular Deli 400 100 23.1 4.05 4/5
RDL-CS-8 LID - 8-16 oz Rectangular Delis, Clear 900 100 13.4 3.17 4/5
RDL-CS-24 LID - 24-32 oz Rectangular Delis, Clear 600 50 15.0 3.21 6/3
RDL-CS-48 LID - 48-64 oz Retangular Delis, Clear 400 50 13.4 2.96 4/5
Item # Round
Deli Containers
Case
Count
Pack
Count
Gross
(lbs)
Case
Cube
TI/HI
DC-CS-8 8 oz Clear Round Deli 1000 50 19.7 3.37 4/5
DC-CS-12 12 oz Clear Round Deli 1000 50 23.0 3.84 4/7
DC-CS-16 16 oz Clear Round Deli 1000 50 29.0 4.04 4/5
DC-CS-24 24 oz Clear Round Deli 500 50 20.0 2.56 8/5
DC-CS-32 32 oz Clear Round Deli 500 25 24.5 4.62 4/5
DCL-CS-12 LID - 8-32 oz Round Delis, Clear 1000 50 11.8 3.91 6/4
• Made from NatureWorks Ingeo™ compostable plastic, derived from corn grown in the USA
• Suitable for food up to 120°F
• Freezer safe

KL-CS-7 7x7x3" Clear Hinged Clamshell 250 125 17.9 2.89 4/5
KL-CS-8 8x8x3" Clear Hinged Clamshell 250 125 25.5 5.03 4/3
KL-CS-8T 8x8x3" Clear Hinged Clamshell, 3 Compt 250 125 25.5 5.03 4/3
KL-CS-95 9x5x3" Clear Hinged Clamshell 250 125 17.0 3.60 6/4
Item # Salad Bowls/Sushi Trays &
Lids
Case
Count
Pack
Count
Gross
(lbs)
Case
Cube
TI/HI
SB-CS-16 16 oz Clear Salad Bowl 450 50 9.6 2.39 6/4
SB-CS-24 24 oz Clear Salad Bowl 600 50 18.4 4.18 4/4
SB-CS-32 32 oz Clear Salad Bowl 600 50 22.5 4.28 4/4
SB-CS-48 48 oz Clear Salad Bowl 300 50 18.0 2.64 6/5
SBL-CS-16 LID - 16 oz Salad Bowls, Dome, Clear 450 50 8.0 1.88 8/4
SBL-CS-32 LID - 24-48 oz Salad Bowls, Dome, Clear 600 50 16.8 3.88 4/3
SU-CS-75 7x5x2" Black Sushi Box w/ Clear Lid 300 — 11.3 1.46 10/5
New!